
Club Name City State Councilor Email Address
Angel Lake Columbus Texas Mike Dunlap mdunlap@dunlapmarketing.com 
Aquaplex Ski Club       Creedmore Texas Marc Austin marcaustin11@gmail.com
Austin Ski Club Austin Texas Janet Hooten jjhooten@sbcglobal.net
Bent Creek Sherman Texas Bruce Butterfield brucebfield@gmail.com
Bullneck Lakes Ski Club                   Scott Arkansas Scott Greenwood scottggreenwood@comcast.net
Capital Area Wtr Ski Club  Austin Texas Ron Ives ronives57@gmail.com
Cedar Creek Ski Club Fayetteville Arkansas Roger Boskus roger@mbl-arch.com  
Cedar Ridge Skiers Canton Mississippi Karen Erb Klled218@yahoo.com
Dean’s Lake Lake Dallas Texas Steve Binkley sbinkley@binksconstruction.com  
Frameswitch Ski Lakes Hutto Texas Jeran Hooten jjhooten@sbcglobal.net
Guadalupe Ski Club Zorn Texas Kenny Glorioso kennyg@satx.rr.com
Lago Santa Fe Sante Fe Texas Julie Krueger julieskis35@yahoo.com
Lake McQueeney Ski Bees McQueeney Texas Lacey Gosch ltgosch@gmail.com
Lakes at Cypress Hill ST  Tomball Texas David West davidwest@sbcglobal.net
Lakes at Katy WSC Katy Texas Kelvin Kelm kelvin@sportpixusa.net
Lakes of Timber Cove Granbury Texas Kristy Kraus kristy@shalompark.com
Lakes of Princeton Princeton Texas Mike Thompson miket4@sbcglobal.net
Metroplex Ski Club Fort Worth Texas Mark Cohen mark.cohen1021@gmail.com
Lucky Lake WSC Greenville Texas Alan Hendrick dfwski@gmail.com
Outlaw Lake Marlow Oklahoma Mike Bray mpbray@sbcglobal.net    
Pecan Cove Ski Team Red Oak Texas Blaine Bridgford blaine@youcanski.org   
River Bend Ski Club Oklahoma City Oklahoma Joe Harkins joe.waterski@att.net
San Marcos River Ranch WSC Martindale Texas Kathy Ives    kathryn.ives@gmail.com   
Ski Scape Skiers Mandeville Louisiana Bobby Franks franksb@bellsouth.net
Ski Texas Rosharon Texas Jim Thompson jim@lsfdev.com
Skiers Inc Covington Louisiana Claire Di Pol claire@crosbydevelopment.com
Spring Valley Enid Oklahoma Greg Kuykendall gkck@suddenlink.net
Stevenson Ski Ranch Conroe Texas Michael Arora michael.arora@gmail.com
Terramare Crosby Texas Mark Chambers texaspalms@aol.com
Texas A&M WSC College Station Texas Elgin Faulkner elginaugust78@gmail.com
Tri Lakes Ski Team   Zachary Louisiana Kerri Lee kleeski@hotmail.com 
Wetline Ski Club Tupelo Mississippi Colin Maloney colinmaloney@centurycr.com   

Other voting members of council (Art. IV, Sec. 1, SCR Bylaws): Alternate Director:
SCR EVP  & SCR Director Term expires: 2022 Robert Howerton screvp@gmail.com Kelvin Kelm
Vice EVP 2022 Jerry Bautsch jwbautsch@gmail.com Tina Lindsey
SCR Director 2022 Kelly Koehler koehler.kelly20@gmail.com Julie Krueger
SCR Director 2023 Jerry Bautsch jwbautsch@gmail.com
SCR Director 2024 Bruce Butterfield brucebfield@gmail.com

cohen1@hotmail.com

Revised  July 2021

Non voting members:
Treasurer Kathy Ives kathryn.ives@gmail.com
Election Teller Jerry Bautsch jwbautsch@gmail.com
Historian Elgin Faulkner elginaugust78@gmail.com

Area Schedule Coordinators:
Arkansas Arkansas Scott Greenwood scottggreenwood@comcast.net
Louisiana Louisiana Bubba Powell powe8881@bellsouth.net
Mississippi Mississippi Bubba Powell powe8881@bellsouth.net
Oklahoma Oklahoma Patty Bray mpbray@sbcglobal.net
Texas - Central Texas - Central Ron Ives ronives67@gmail.com
Texas - North Texas - North Chris Springs chrissprings@outlook.com
Texas - South Texas - South John Giordano johng38@comcast.net

Committee chairs / members:
(see separate tab)

Other clubs, not seated on Regional Council:
Thorn Ridge Corsicana Texas Linda Springs linda@recruitingprof.com
Cottonwood Bossier City Louisiana Ward McClain warddawg5@gmail.com
Triple J Palmer Texas David Devine devine.david@att.net
Ski Haven Justin Texas Joe McCreary joemccrearyiiidds@yahoo.com
Lucky Lake Ski Club Greenville Texas Alan Hendricks dfwski@gmail.com update: 10/13/2021

South Central Region of AWSA
Regional Council

Seats on the Regional Council require an AWSA-affiliated ski club with at least 8 AWSA 
active members.  Contact Mark Cohen for more info or to update your club's council 
status.    

1


